
Lady Tiger JH Fastpitch 2024-2025

July 23 Tues Oktaha Summer League TBA Away R&W

July 30 Tues Oktaha Summer League TBA Away R&W

Aug 19 Mon Stigler 5:00 Home 5/3

Aug 20 Tues Sallisaw 5:00 Away 5/3

Aug 22 Thurs Woodall 6:00 Home 5/3

Aug 23 Fri Oktaha 4:30 Away 5/3

Aug 26 Mon Muldrow 5:00 Away 5/3

Aug 27 Tues Hilldale/Sallisaw 5:00 Home 5/5

Aug 29 Thur Checotah Tourn. TBA Away

Sept 3 Tues Muldrow 5:00 Home 5/3

Sept 9 Mon Woodall 4:00 Away 5/3

Sept 14 Sat Oktaha Tourn TBA Away R&W

Sept 16 Mon Hilldale 5:00 Away 5/3

Sept 17 Tues Checotah 4:30 Home 5

Sept 19 Thurs Oktaha 4:30 ` Home 5/3

Sept 23 Mon Checotah 4:00 Away 5

**R&W (Two Teams will travel)


